
p. 6	 www.Go-VanGO.com

MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY Connector 1 Bus Stops Every Connector 1

Waldorf -> La Plata Last Hour

301 Park & Ride Transfer Point 07:00 AM 60 Minutes until 09:00 PM

Route 301 S & Regency Pl 07:05 AM 60 Minutes until 09:05 PM

Route 301 S (Charles County Health Dept) 07:07 AM 60 Minutes until 09:07 PM

Route 301 S &  Marshall Corner Rd (Dash In) 07:09 AM 60 Minutes until 09:09 PM

Route 301 S (White Plains Livestock Farm) 07:09 AM 60 Minutes until 09:09 PM

Route 301 S & Rhodes Dr 07:10 AM 60 Minutes until 09:10 PM

Route 301 S & Faith Baptist Church Rd 07:11 AM 60 Minutes until 09:11 PM

North Campus Dr (College of Southern MD-CC Bldg) 07:17 AM 60 Minutes until 09:17 PM

Washington Ave & Rosewick Rd 07:24 AM 60 Minutes until 09:24 PM

La Plata Park & Ride Transfer Point (ROUTE ENDS) 07:25 AM 60 Minutes until 09:25 PM

La Plata -> Waldorf

La Plata Park & Ride Transfer Point 07:30 AM 60 Minutes until 09:30 PM

Washington Ave & Rosewick Rd 07:32 AM 60 Minutes until 09:32 PM

Route 301 N & Hickory Ln 07:34 AM 60 Minutes until 09:34 PM

Route 301 N (Andrew's Auto Parts) 07:35 AM 60 Minutes until 09:35 PM

Route 301 N & Smitty Dr 07:36 AM 60 Minutes until 09:36 PM

Route 301 S (Charles County Health Dept) 07:39 AM 60 Minutes until 09:39 PM

Route 301 N & Demarr Rd 07:41 AM 60 Minutes until 09:41 PM

Route 301 N (JRJ Income Tax Building) 07:42 AM 60 Minutes until 09:42 PM

Route 301 N (Crackel Barrel/Carraba's) 07:43 AM 60 Minutes until 09:43 PM

St. Charles Towne Center Mall 07:47 AM 60 Minutes until 09:47 PM

301 Park & Ride Transfer Point (ROUTE ENDS) 07:50 AM 60 Minutes until 09:50 PM

301 CONNECTOR 1

LAST LOOP DEPARTURE TIMES ON DESIGNATED HOLIDAYS (PG. 3):

•	 La Plata Transfer Point at 5:30 p.m. and operates by request only.
•	 301 Park & Ride Transfer Point at 6:00 p.m. and operates by request only.



	 p. 7

301 CONNECTOR 2
MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY Connector 2 Bus Stops Every Connector 2

Waldorf -> La Plata Last Hour

301 Park & Ride Transfer Point 07:30 AM 60 Minutes until 04:30 PM

Route 301 S & Regency Pl 07:35 AM 60 Minutes until 04:35 PM

Route 301 S (Charles County Health Dept) 07:37 AM 60 Minutes until 04:37 PM

Route 301 S &  Marshall Corner Rd (Dash In) 07:39 AM 60 Minutes until 04:39 PM

Route 301 S (White Plains Livestock Farm) 07:39 AM 60 Minutes until 04:39 PM

Route 301 S & Rhodes Dr 07:40 AM 60 Minutes until 04:40 PM

Route 301 S & Faith Baptist Church Rd 07:41 AM 60 Minutes until 04:41 PM

North Campus Dr (College of Southern MD-CC Bldg) 07:47 AM 60 Minutes until 04:47 PM

Washington Ave & Rosewick Rd 07:54 AM 60 Minutes until 04:54 PM

La Plata Park & Ride Transfer Point (ROUTE ENDS) 07:55 AM 60 Minutes until 04:55 PM

La Plata -> Waldorf

La Plata Park & Ride Transfer Point 08:00 AM 60 Minutes until 05:00 PM

Washington Ave & Rosewick Rd 08:02 AM 60 Minutes until 05:02 PM

Route 301 N & Hickory Ln 08:04 AM 60 Minutes until 05:04 PM

Route 301 N (Andrew's Auto Parts) 08:05 AM 60 Minutes until 05:05 PM

Route 301 N & Smitty Dr 08:06 AM 60 Minutes until 05:06 PM

Route 301 S (Charles County Health Dept) 08:09 AM 60 Minutes until 05:09 PM

Route 301 N & Demarr Rd 08:11 AM 60 Minutes until 05:11 PM

Route 301 N (JRJ Income Tax Building) 08:12 AM 60 Minutes until 05:12 PM

Route 301 N (Crackel Barrel/Carraba's) 08:13 AM 60 Minutes until 05:13 PM

St. Charles Towne Center Mall 08:17 AM 60 Minutes until 05:17 PM

301 Park & Ride Transfer Point (ROUTE ENDS) 08:20 AM 60 Minutes until 05:20 PM

The 301 Connector 2  
runs on the half hour, 

and there is no  
weekend service.

LAST LOOP DEPARTURE TIMES ON DESIGNATED HOLIDAYS (PG. 3):

•	 La Plata Transfer Point at 5:30 p.m. and operates by request only.
•	 301 Park & Ride Transfer Point at 6:00 p.m. and operates by request only.


